
RAMADA BY WYNDHAM ALMATY
ALMATY, KAZAKHSTAN

Ramada Almaty top tier hotel is in a league of its own 
among other 4-star hotels in Almaty. The Hotel is an exclu-
sive affiliate of Wyndham Hotel Group in Kazakhstan, the 
largest worldwide hotel chain by number of hotels. Our 
outstanding facilities are perfect for a business trip, corpo-
rate or private event as well as leisure activities. 

Deluxe hotel with 164 rooms & suites is providing fuII-ser-
vice Spa, Fitness center, Pool, Sauna, Hamam, Concierge 
service, Beauty Salon, Extensive meeting facilities, Wynd-
ham Rewards - the world’s largest loyalty program, Wi Fi 
and free parking. Spacious guest rooms feature bathtub, 
bathrobe/slippers, coffee/tea setup, minibar and flat screen 
HDTV.

www.ramadaalmaty.com

LOCATION

ALMATY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

 15 KM

28 PANFILOV HEROES MEMORIAL PARK 

2.7 KM

CENTRAL STADIUM 

1.8 KM

CENTRAL PARK & ALMATY ZOO 

4 KM

ASTANA SQUARE 

1 KM

MEGA PARK SHOPPING MALL 

1.3 KM

KASTEEV MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS

3.5 KM

MONUMENT OF INDEPENDENCE

3.8 KM 

Baitursynov Street, 27/1
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Say hello to 
the perfect spot
for whatever
you’re planning.



ACCOMMODATION

90 Standard rooms                                          

17   Superior rooms                                         

10  Deluxe rooms                                                        

36  Executive Suite rooms                                         

7    Diplomatic rooms

1     Presidential Suite

1     Apartment

2    Accessible rooms 

FACILITIES

SPA Center

Indoor Pool                                 

24 hours Lobby Bar

Fitness Centre & Beauty Salon                                       

Free Wi-Fi (10 mb/s)

“TERRA” Summer Terrace                                               

Parking with capacity of 80 cars

“Ambrosia” Restaurant

MEETING ROOM AREA (sq.m.) CAPACITY 

Theatre Classroom U-Shape Boardroom Cocktail Banquet

Nomad Ballroom

Nomad 1 Section

Eureka I, IV, V

Eureka II, III

Eureka VI

Eureka VII

285

140

45

65

55

70

350 120 100 110 380 180

160 50 50 40 150 60

25

65

40

70

15 10 12 25-45 10-12

24

20

30

16

16

25

18

18

27

45-70

60

85

30-40

40

40

CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM
TO MAKE YOUR RESERVATION TODAY.

LOCATION

Located just 15 kilometers from Almaty 
International Airport, our hotel provides 
relaxing comfort at an affordable price. 
Our central location makes us a smart 
choice for business trips, when attending 
events and for leisure.  

reservation@ramadaalmaty.com
www.ramadaalmaty.com Baitursynov Street, 27/1
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