Say hello to the perfect spot for whatever you're planning.



#### RAMADA BY WYNDHAM ALMATY ALMATY, KAZAKHSTAN

Ramada Almaty top tier hotel is in a league of its own among other 4-star hotels in Almaty. The Hotel is an exclusive affiliate of Wyndham Hotel Group in Kazakhstan, the largest worldwide hotel chain by number of hotels. Our outstanding facilities are perfect for a business trip, corporate or private event as well as leisure activities.

Deluxe hotel with 164 rooms & suites is providing full-service Spa, Fitness center, Pool, Sauna, Hamam, Concierge service, Beauty Salon, Extensive meeting facilities, Wyndham Rewards - the world's largest loyalty program, Wi Fi and free parking. Spacious guest rooms feature bathtub, bathrobe/slippers, coffee/tea setup, minibar and flat screen HDTV.

#### www.ramadaalmaty.com | Baitursynov Street, 27/1

© 2019-2020 Ramada Worldwide Inc. All rights reserved. All Ramada hotel is independently owned and operated, with the exception of select international Ramada locations managed through a joint venture partner.

### LOCATION

ALMATY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 15 KM 28 PANFILOV HEROES MEMORIAL PARK 2.7 KM CENTRAL STADIUM 1.8 KM CENTRAL PARK & ALMATY ZOO 4 KM ASTANA SQUARE 1 KM MEGA PARK SHOPPING MALL 1.3 KM

KASTEEV MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS 3.5 KM

MONUMENT OF INDEPENDENCE 3.8 KM



MEMBER OF WYNDHAM REWARDS







### ACCOMMODATION

# FACILITIES

90	Standard rooms	SPA Center
	Superior rooms	Indoor Pool
	Deluxe rooms	24 hours Lobby Bar
36	Executive Suite rooms	Fitness Centre & Beauty Salon
7	Diplomatic rooms	Free Wi-Fi (10 mb/s)
1	Presidential Suite	"TERRA" Summer Terrace
1	Apartment	Parking with capacity of 80 cars
2	Accessible rooms	"Ambrosia" Restaurant

#### MEETING ROOM

AREA (sq.m.) CAPACITY

		Theatre	Classroom	U-Shape	Boardroom	Cocktail	Banquet
Nomad Ballroom	285	350	120	100	110	380	180
Nomad 1 Section	140	160	50	50	40	150	60
Eureka I, IV, V	45	25	15	10	12	25-45	10-12
Eureka II, III	65	65	24	16	18	45-70	30-40
Eureka VI	55	40	20	16	18	60	40
Eureka VII	70	70	30	25	27	85	40

# LOCATION

Located just 15 kilometers from Almaty International Airport, our hotel provides relaxing comfort at an affordable price. Our central location makes us a smart choice for business trips, when attending events and for leisure.

# CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM TO MAKE YOUR RESERVATION TODAY.

#### www.ramadaalmaty.com | Baitursynov Street, 27/1 reservation@ramadaalmaty.com

© 2019-2020 Ramada Worldwide Inc. All rights reserved. All Ramada hotel is independently owned and operated, with the exception of select international Ramada locations managed through a joint venture partner.





MEMBER OF WYNDHAM REWARDS